

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).4934/2007

ASHOKA & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.C. SUJATA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 14/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Tessy Varghese, Adv.
Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Amit Kr Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos. 3 and 10.

Respondent No.9 is reported dead.

Take steps within four weeks for effecting service on legal
representatives of respondent No.9.

List again on 30.7.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj