

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9984/2011

ASHOKA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M.C. SUJATA(DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR
Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Trideep Pais, Adv.
Mr. N.K. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Jain, Adv.
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As the arguing counsel for the appellants is in personal
difficulty, by consent, list after two weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)